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COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE
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VITESSE /| STANDARD

Saison 2020-2021
Tour 1/

https://www.cdtir77 fr




Noms

CARABINE 1775HP R.5

1 BAUDRY

2 COLLINS
CARABINE MG

1 PIzzOCOLO

2 DARDAINE

3 JANSSEN

4 GULZYNSKI
CARABINE MF

1 HERVY

2 MOREAU
CARABINE CF

1 LECOLLONNIER

2 JEAMBRUN

3 PELLE

4  BAUDON-LAFEUIL

5 BOUDA

6 LEPICIER

7 ZAKOSKI-PREGHEFFI
CARABINE CG

1 SUDER

2 CAPLAT

3 ROUX
CARABINE JF

1 ROSA-AMARAL

2 CASPAR

3 BALIQUE

4  GUEDJ-ISMAEL

5 BAUDEL
CARABINE D1

1 LEROUGE

2 GREMAUD
CARABINE D3

1 ARNETON

2 MAQUIN
CARABINE S1

1 ROUVE

2 CARON

3 MOLN

4  PERON

5 MESSAGER

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

Prénoms

Jocelyn
Arthur

Mathis
Ethan
Esteban
Lenny

Camille
Eléonore

Léa
Capucine
Maryla
Zoia
Silia
Maélis
Inés

Anton
Nolan
Baptiste

Ysalina
Fanny
Floriane
Juliana
Cléo

Maude
Pascale

Nagaette
Fabienne

Dylan
Jérémy
Bastien
Grégory

Jérébme

Clubs

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Amicale Tir Chenou
Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
Amicale Tir Chenou
STR Moret

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
ATSMV

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles

SRT Chelles
ATSMV

STR Moret
ATSMV

SRT Chelles
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

- PALMARES CARABINE

03-04 oct

387
322

351
331
330
306

319
205

367
361
361
347
331
307
207

308
294
126

395
376
371
369
195

375
273

361
356

378
377
375
360
354

31 oct- 01 nov §
(1]

Départemental

21-22 nov

5éme

19-20 déc

Total

387
322

351
331
330
306

319
205

367
361
361
347
331
307
207

308
294
126

395
376
3N
369
195

375
273

361
356

378
377
375
360
354



6 PIZZOCOLO

7  JANSSEN

8 DUPRE
CARABINE S2

1 MARROY

2  LAKSAIRE
CARABINE S3

1 MAQUIN

2 ALBAN

3 PRUD'HON

4  LAFEUIL

5 HOuY

6  ARNETON

Jéréme
Stéphane

Vincent

Xavier

Brahim

Dominique
Guy

Gilles
Cyril
Robert

Sylvestre

Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
ATSMV

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

Ste Tir Montereau

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Amicale Tir Chenou
Amicale Tir Chenou
Amicale Tir Chenou
SRT Chelles

341
313
172

346
204

372
353
346
315
304
279

3
313
172

294

372
353

315
304
279
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Noms

PISTOLET CF
ROBERT
MARROY

PISTOLET CG
HENRY

PISTOLET JF
GOMEZ
MENDES
SOUAN

PISTOLET JG
PUJO POUSSIMOUR

PISTOLET D1
CHEVET
MILOT
ABITBOL

PAUL
DAMOTA

MOREAU

PISTOLET D2
CAPSALIS
LUSVARDI
MANES

BOY

DEL ESTAL
RAYMOND
ARSON

PISTOLET D3
STAELENS
CHARLIER

PISTOLET S$1
NOBILI
GUERIF
DAUPHINOT
CHAVENEAU
RIVET
BONLEUX
HEDIN

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

Prénoms

Noemie

Aude

Thomas

Ameline
Elsa

Léa

Pierre

Elise
Angélique
Lise-Laure
Karine
Emmanuelle

Laetitia

Blandine
Karin
Marie-Claire
Claire
Carole
Béatrice
Tingting

Nicole

Christine

Brice
Romain
Thomas
Florian
Damien
Xavier

Florent

Clubs

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles
STR Moret

STR Moret

STR Moret
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

STR Moret

Ste Tir Montereau

Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
ATSMV

Ass Provinoise Tir

SRT Chelles

STR Moret

Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
ATSMV

- PALMARES PISTOLET PRECISION

Tours

-
@

r

03-04 oct

336
257

336

361
324
305

308

349
337
328
322
317

315

365
347
346
333
330
321
300

320
299

373
358
357
349
346
345
336

2éme

31 oct- 01 nov

3eme

07-08 nov
Départemental

4éme

21-22 nov

5éme

19-20 déc

Total

336
257

336

361
324
305

308

337
328
322
317

315

365
347

333
330
321
300

320
299

373
358
357

336
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HAMEL
ABRAMOWICZ
ESCOT
MASSON
MAGGI

PISTOLET S2
BOUVELLE
LUNEAU
HERVY
BOYET
FOUCART
ZAHLEN
NOBILI
CATINEAU
FROGER
GILLER
VINCENT
JOLY
LACOMBE

LOUIS-DIT-SULLY

CORBE
ZAJKOWSKI
LAENGEL

PISTOLET S3
BALLEJOS
DMYTRIW
HUMBLOT
VALTZ
MARMOUSET
MASERA
YVONET
LECOEUR
LELOUP
COURNAULT
FORESTIER
PETIT
SYLVESTRO
VAUTHIER
BIMBASIC
STAELENS
DARAGON
PERNEL
DUPAIN

BOHNENBERGER

Arnaud
Eddy
Guillaume
Pierre

Fabrizio

Franck
Alexis
David
Franck
Laurent
Pierre
Rodolphe
Patrick
Frédéric
Yannick
Thierry
Antony
Christophe
Robert
Jean-Olivier
Eric

Marc

Georges
Stéphane
Daniel
Alain
Régis
Flavien
Serge
Claude
Daniel
Christian
Bernard
Christian
Daniel
Patrick
Slobodan
Lucien
Eric
Alain
Gérard

Joél

Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

ATSMV

Sporting Club Briard Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Amicale Tir Chenou
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
SRT Chelles

STR Moret

Ste Tir Montereau

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
SRT Chelles
ATSMV

Ste Tir Montereau

ATSMV

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

STR Moret

SRT Chelles

SRT Chelles
ATSMV

Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
ATSMV

332
331
330
329
308

361
355
350
349
349
348
346
343
340
335
334
332
320
317
31
292
280

354
353
348
346
342
342
336
336
334
334
333
328
327
325
320
317
299
296
284
253

332
331
330
329
308

361
355
350

335
334
332
320
317
3N
292
280

354
353

342
342
336
336
334
334
333
328
327
325
320
317
299
296
284
253
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Pistolet Standard CG/CF

ROBERT

Pistolet Standard JF
GOMEZ
MENDES

Pistolet Standard D1
VIENNE
MILOT

Pistolet Standard D2 & D3

CAPSALIS
BOY
MANES
LUSVARDI

Pistolet Standard S1:
RICARD
DAUPHINOT
MASSON
CHAVENEAU

Pistolet Standard S2/53 ;

VALTZ
HUMBLOT
MARMOUSET
BOYET
ZAHLEN
BALLEJOS
FROGER
LELOUP
COURNAULT
STAELENS
PETIT
PERNEL

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

PRENOMS

Noemie

Ameline

Elsa

Raphaélle
Angélique

Blandine
Claire
Marie-Claire

Karin

Geoffrey
Thomas
Pierre

Florian

Alain
Daniel
Régis
Franck
Pierre
Georges
Frédéric
Daniel
Christian
Lucien
Christian

Alain

CLUBS

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

SRT Chelles

Sporting Club Briard Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

STR Moret
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Montereau

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
SRT Chelles

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir

STR Moret

Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

- PALMARES PISTOLET STANDARD
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03-04 oct

251

349
300

358
299

332
329
301
289

328
328
326
323

343
340
339
323
318
315
310
303
300
295
261
235

2éme

31 oct- 01 nov

Départemental

4éme

21-22 nov

5éme

19-20 déc

Total

251

349
300

358
299

332
329
301
289

328
328
326
323

339
323
318
315
310
303
300
295
261
235



NOMS

Pistolet Vi CE

1 ROBERT
Pistolet Vi E

1 GOMEZ

2 MENDES
Pistolet Vi D1

1 VIENNE

2 MILOT
Pistolet Vitesse D2 & D3

1 CAPSALIS

2 BOY

3 MANES

4 LUSVARDI

1 RICARD

2 CHAVENEAU

3 MASSON

4 DAUPHINOT

1 BALLEJOS

2 MARMOUSET

3 BOYET

4 ZAHLEN

5 VALTZ

6 FROGER

7 LELOUP

8 HUMBLOT

9 COURNAULT

10  JOLY

11 STAELENS

11 PERNEL

12 PETIT

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

PRENOMS

Noemie

Ameline

Elsa

Raphaélle
Angélique

Blandine
Claire
Marie-Claire

Karin

Geoffrey
Florian
Pierre

Thomas

Georges
Régis
Franck
Pierre
Alain
Frédéric
Daniel
Daniel
Christian
Antony
Lucien
Alain

Christian

CLUBS

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Faremoutiers

STR Moret
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Montereau

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
STR Moret

Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

STR Moret

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

- PALMARES PISTOLET VITESSE
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03-04 oct

28

29
12

20
16
12
11

31
23
22
19

21
21
20
19
18
15
13
13
12
12

2éme

31 oct- 01 n
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07-08 nov
Départemental

4éme

21-22 nov

5éme

19-20 déc

Total

28

29
12

20
16
12
1"

3
23

19

21
21
20
19
18
15
13
13
12
12



PARTICIPATION 2020-2021
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